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HPI 659Q8PA#ABJ HP 250 G8 (i3/8/5256/15FHD/ %) OPEN ¥83, 000 Corei3-1115G4[4. 10GHz] = 8GB | S 256GB = 15. 6W-FHD - @) 0/0 HDMI : 1 Windows10 Pro

Dynabook | A6BJFSFSL511 dynabook BJ65 (i5/8/5256/15HD/4E) | ¥395, 800 ¥85, 500 Corei5-10210U[1. 60GHz] ~ 8GB | S 256GB = 15.6W-HD = DVD SM = O 0/0 HDMI : 1 Windows10 Pro
HPI 659R3PA#ABJ HP25068 (i5/8/5256/15FHD/W10P/4%) OPEN ¥87, 900 Corei5-1135G7[4. 20GHz] = 8GB | S 256GB = 15. 6W-FHD - 0] 0/0 HDMI : 1 Windows10 Pro
HP1 2V661AV-AESP-S ProBook430G8 (i5/8/5256/13HD/ 4%) OPEN ¥105, 500 Corei5-1135G7[4. 206Hz] ~ 8GB S 256GB | 13.3W-HD - - -/0 HDMI : 1 Windows10 Pro
HP1 659Q9PA#ABJ HP 250 G8(i3/8/S256/15FHD/Pe) OPEN ¥106, 700 Corei3-1115G4[4. 10GHz] | 8GB | S 256GB | 15. 6W-FHD - O 0/0 HDMI : 1 Windows10 Pro Personal2019
HP1 20Z05AV-AERN-S ProBook430G8 (i5/8/5256,/13FHD/ 4%) OPEN ¥109, 100 Corei5-1135G7[4. 206Hz] ~ 8GB | S 256GB | 13.3W-FHD - - -/0 HDMI : 1 Windows10 Pro

E+& FMVA9206BP LB A5511/HX (i3/8/256/15/DG10/Pe) OPEN ¥110, 200 Corei3-1125G4[3. 70GHz] ~ 8GB | S 256GB | 15.6W-HD = DVD SM | O O/O | VGA:1 - HDMI:1 | Windows10(DG) Personal2021
NEC  PC-VKM17BZG9-G9 VKM17/B-9(i5/8/5256/13.3/W10) ¥324, 500 ¥112, 600 Corei5-10310U[1. 706Hz] ~ 8GB | S 256GB | 13.3W-FHD - - -/0 HDMI : 1 Windows10 Pro
HP1 3D4M2PA#ABJ ProBook450G8 (i5/8/5256/15HD/Pe) OPEN ¥113, 800 Corei5-1135G7[4. 20GHz] | 8GB | S 256GB | 15. 6W-HD - ¢} 0/0 HDMI : 1 Windows10 Pro Personal2019
HP1 659R4PA#ABJ HP250G8 (i5/8/256/15FHD/W10P/Pe) OPEN ¥115, 000 Corei5-1135G7[4. 20GHz] | 8GB | S 256GB | 15. 6W-FHD - O 0/0 HDMI : 1 Windows10 Pro Personal2019

EL& FMVA92055P LB A5511/HX (i5/8/256/15/DG10/Pe) OPEN ¥118, 600 Corei5-1135G7[4. 20GHz] ~ 8GB | S 256GB | 15.6W-HD = DVD SM | O O/O | VGA:1-HDMI:1  Windows10 (DG) Personal2021
NEC PC-VUT42FBFA32B  VUT42/F-B(i5/8/525/15/SM/DG10) OPEN ¥119, 800 Corei5-1135G7[4. 20GHz] | 8GB | S 256GB | 15.6W-HD | DVD SM | O 0/0 HDMI : 1 Windows10 (DG)

Dynabook | AGBJFSF8L531 db BJ65/FS(i5/8/5256/15. 6HD/HB) | ¥438, 700 ¥123, 300 Corei5-10210U[1. 60GHz] =~ 8GB | S 256GB | 15.6W-HD = DVD SM | O 0/0 HDMI : 1 Windows10 Pro H&B 2019
NEC  PC-VUT42FB8A32B  VUT42/F-B(i5/8/S25/15/SM/DG10PE) OPEN ¥125, 700 Corei5-1135G7[4. 20GHz] =~ 8GB | S 256GB | 15.6W-HD = DVD SM | O 0/0 HDMI : 1 Windows10 (DG) Personal2021
HP1 659R5PA#ABJ HP25068 (i5/8/5256/15FHD/W10P/HB) OPEN ¥126, 900 Corei5-1135G7[4. 20GHz] = 8GB S 256GB  15. 6W-FHD - 0] 0/0 HDMI : 1 Windows10 Pro H&B 2019
NEC  |PC-GN244HS8LR-N1  LaviePMX(i5/13.3/8/525/W10P) ¥145, 800 ¥126, 900 Corei5-1135G7[2. 40GHz] =~ 8GB | S 256GB [13.3W-WUXGA  — - -/0 HDMI : 1 Windows10 Pro

EL& FMVA92056P LB A5511/HX (i5/8/256/15/DG10/HB) OPEN ¥128, 100 Corei5-1135G7[4. 20GHz] ~ 8GB | S 256GB | 15.6W-HD = DVD SM | O O/O | VGA:1-HDMI:1  Windows10 (DG) H&B 2021
NEC  PC-VUT42FB9A32B  VUT42/F-B(i5/8/S25/15/SM/DG10HB) OPEN ¥136, 400 Corei5-1135G7[4. 20GHz] =~ 8GB | S 256GB | 15.6W-HD = DVD SM | O 0/0 HDMI : 1 Windows10 (DG) H&B 2021
NEC  PC-VUT16FBGR36Y VUT16/F-Y(i5/8/S512/SM/15) OPEN ¥138, 800 Corei5-10210U[1. 60GHz] ~ 8GB | S 512GB | 15.6W-HD = DVD SM | O 0/0 HDMI : 1 Windows10 Pro
NEC  PC-VUT42FBFA12B  VUT42/F-B(i5/16/525/15/SM/DG10) OPEN ¥138, 800 Corei5-1135G7[4. 20GHz] = 16GB | S 256GB | 15.6W-HD = DVD SM | O 0/0 HDMI : 1 Windows10 (DG)

NEC  |PC-VKM17BZG9-79  VKM17/B-9(i5/8/5256/13.3/W10/HB) | ¥367, 400 ¥141, 100 Corei5-10310U[1. 70GHz] =~ 8GB | S 256GB = 13.3W-FHD - - -/0 HDMI : 1 Windows10 Pro H&B 2019
NEC  |PC-VUT42FB6A36A  VUT42F-A(i5/M8/S51/SM/W10/PE19) OPEN ¥142, 300 Corei5-1135G7[4. 20GHz] ~ 8GB | S 512GB | 15.6W-HD A DVD SM | O 0/0 HDMI : 1 Windows10 Pro Personal2019
NEC  |PC-VUT42FB8AL12B  VUT42/F-B(i5/16/525/15/SM/DGIOPE = OPEN ¥144, 700 Corei5-1135G7[4. 20GHz] =~ 16GB | S 256GB | 15.6W-HD = DVD SM | O 0/0 HDMI : 1 Windows10 (DG) Personal2021
NEC  |PC-GN244RLLN-HK LavieN15(i5/16/S25/SM/WIOP/OHB) | ¥133, 800 ¥145, 900 Corei5-1135G7[4. 20GHz] = 16GB | S 256GB | 15.6W—FHD | DVD SM | O 0/0 HDMI : 1 Windows10 Pro H&B 2019
NEC  PC-VUT42FB6A1JB  VUT42/F-B(i5/16/525/15/SM/W11PE) OPEN ¥147,100 Corei5-1135G7[4. 20GHz] =~ 16GB | S 256GB | 15.6W-HD = DVD SM | O 0/0 HDMI : 1 Windows11 Pro Personal2021
NEC  |PC-GN286RLLN-HK LavieN15(i7/16/S25/SM/WIOP/OHB) | ¥142, 800 ¥151,800  Corei7-1165G7[4.70GHz] 16GB | S 256GB  15.6W-FHD DVD SM = O 0/0 HDMI : 1 Windows10 Pro H&B 2019

Dynabook | A6SBHSF8D531 db S73/HS(i5/8/5256/13. 3FHD/HB) = ¥382, 900 ¥154, 200 Corei5-1135G7[2. 40GHz] ~ 8GB | S 256GB = 13.3W-FHD - - 0/0 HDMI : 1 Windows10 Pro H&B 2019
NEC  |PC-GN244RLLN-HS |LavieN15(i5/16/S51/SM/WIOP/OHB) | ¥145, 800 ¥154, 200 Corei5-1135G7[4. 20GHz] = 16GB | S 512GB | 15.6W-FHD  DVD SM | O 0/0 HDMI : 1 Windows10 Pro H&B 2019
NEC  PC-GN287LG1S-HG  LavieN15S(i7/12/525/SM/DG10HB21) | ¥161, 800 ¥154, 200 Corei7-1165G7[4. T0GHz] =~ 12GB | S 256GB | 15.6W-FHD DVD SM | O 0/0 HDMI : 1 Win10P64 (11DG) H&B 2021
NEC  |PC-VUT42FB7A36A  VUT42F-A(i5/M8/S51/SM/W10/HB19) OPEN ¥154, 200 Corei5-1135G7[4. 20GHz] ~ 8GB | S 512GB | 15.6W-HD A DVD SM | O 0/0 HDMI : 1 Windows10 Pro H&B 2019
NEC PC-VUV18FBGR36Y VUV18/F-Y(i7/8/$512/SM/15) OPEN ¥154, 200 Corei7-10510U[1.80GHz] | 8GB | S 512GB | 15.6W-HD | DVD SM | O 0/0 HDMI : 1 Windows10 Pro
NEC  |PC-VUT42FBOAL2B  VUT42/F-B(i5/16/525/15/SM/DG1OHB | OPEN ¥155, 400 Corei5-1135G7[4. 20GHz] =~ 16GB | S 256GB | 15.6W-HD = DVD SM | O 0/0 HDMI : 1 Windows10 (DG) H&B 2021
NEC  |PC-VUT42FB7AL1JB  VUT42/F-B(i5/16/525/15/SM/W11HB) OPEN ¥157, 800 Corei5-1135G7[4. 20GHz] =~ 16GB | S 256GB | 15.6W-HD = DVD SM | O 0/0 HDMI : 1 Windows11 Pro H&B 2021
NEC PC-VUT42FBFA16B  VUT42/F-B(i5/16/S51/15/SM/DG10) OPEN ¥159, 000 Corei5-1135G7[4. 20GHz] | 16GB | S 512GB | 15.6W-HD | DVD SM | O 0/0 HDMI : 1 Windows10 (DG)

NEC  |PC-GN286RLLN-HS LavieN15(i7/16/S51/SM/WIOP/OHB) | ¥154, 800 ¥161,300  Corei7-1165G7[4.70GHz] 16GB | S 512GB 15.6W-FHD DVD SM = O 0/0 HDMI : 1 Windows10 Pro H&B 2019

NEC  PC-GN287LG1S-HN  LavieN15S(i7/12/S51/SM/DG1OHB21) | ¥173, 800 ¥162,500  Corei7-1165G7[4.70GHz] 12GB | S 512GB 15.6W-FHD DVD SM = O 0/0 HDMI : 1 Windows10 (DG) H&B 2021

NEC  |PC-VUT42FB8AL6B  VUT42/F-B(i5/16/S51/15/SM/DGIOPE | OPEN ¥163, 700 Corei5-1135G7[4. 20GHz] =~ 16GB | S 512GB | 15.6W-HD = DVD SM | O 0/0 HDMI : 1 Windows10 (DG) Personal2021
A&7+ 8PQ-00010 Surface Pro8(i5/8/256/13/W11H) OPEN ¥166, 100 Coreib-1135G7[2. 40GHz] =~ 8GB | S 256GB = 13W-WQHD+ - - -/0 Windows11 Home H&B 2021

NEC  |PC-GN244J5LN-N1  LaviePM(i5/13.3/8/S25/W10P) ¥180, 800 ¥172, 000 Coreib-1135G7[2. 406Hz] ~ 8GB | S 256GB = 13.3W-FHD - - -/0 HDMI : 1 Windows10 Pro

NEC  PC-VUVATFBGAL6A VUVATF-A(i7/M16/S51/SM/W10) OPEN ¥173,200  Corei7-1165G7[4.70GHz] 16GB | S 512GB 15.6W-HD = DVD SM = O 0/0 HDMI : 1 Windows10 Pro

NEC  |PC-VUT42FBOAL6B  VUT42/F-B(i5/16/S51/15/SM/DGTOHB = OPEN ¥174, 400 Coreib-1135G7[4. 206Hz] ~ 16GB | S 512GB 15.6W-HD = DVD SM = O 0/0 HDMI : 1 Windows10 (DG) H&B 2021



NEC
NEC
NEC
NEC
NEC
NEC
NEC

PC-VUV47FBFA16B
PC-VUVA47FB6A16A
PC-VUV47FB8A16B
PC-VUVA47FB7A16A
PC-VUV47FBY9A16B
PC-GN244J5LN-H3

PC-GN286J4LN-N3

Panasonic CF-SV1RDLKS
Panasonic CF-SV1RDAKS

VUvV47/F-B(i7/16/851/15/SM/DG10)
VUVATF-A(i7/M16/851/SM/W10/PE19)
VUV47/F-B(i7/16/851/15/SM/DG10PE
VUVATF-A(i7/M16/851/SM/W10/HB19)
VUV47/F-B(i7/16/851/15/SM/DG10HB
LaviePM(i5/13. 3/8/525/W10P/0HB)
LaviePM(i7/13.3/16/S51/W10P)
CF-SV1(i5/12/M16/5256/W10DG)
CF-8V1(i5/12/M16/5256/SM/W10DG)

TFR7+4282>E2—42
A=n- EREE [
HPI 9DF60AV-EHPL-S ProDesk400 G7(i3/8/5256/DG10/Pe)
HPI 9DF60AV-CSZV-S ProDesk400 G7(i3/8/5256/W10P/HB)
NEC PC-MUT29LZGACZY MUT29/L-Y (i5/8/5256/SM)
NEC PC-MUH30LZGACS6 MUH30L-6 (i7-9700/M8H50SM10)
NEG PC-MUT29LZFACZB MUT29/L-B(i5/8/5256/SM/DG10)
NEC PC-MUT29LZ8ACZB MUT29/L-B(i5/8/5256/SM/DG10/PE)
NEC PC-MUT29LZ6AFZB MUT29/L-B(i5/8/5256/SM/W11/PE)
NEC PC-MUT29LZGAC2Y MUT29/L-Y(i5/8/S512/SM)
NEC PC-MUT29LZ9ACZB MUT29/L-B(i5/8/5256/SM/DG10/HB)
NEC PC-MUT29LZFAC2B MUT29/L-B(i5/8/S512/SM/DG10)
HPI 9DF60AV-CTNK-S ProDesk400 G7(i5/8/8512/W10P/HB)
NEC PC-MUT29LZ7AFZB MUT29/L-B(i5/8/5256/SM/W11/HB)
NEC PC-MUT29LZ8AC2B MUT29/L-B(i5/8/S512/SM/DG10PE)
HPI 9DF60AV-EHPP-S ProDesk400 G7(i5/8/8512/DG10/HB)
NEC PC-MUT29LZ7AC2Y MUT29/L-Y(i5/8/S512/SM/OHB)
NEC PC-MUT29LZ9AC2B MUT29/L-B(i5/8/S512/SM/DG10HB)
NEC PC-MUH29LZGAC2Y MUH29/L-Y (i7/8/S512/SM)
NEC PC-MUH29LZFAC2B MUH29/L-B(i7/8/S512/SM/DG10)
NEC PC-GD306ZZ1U-HC  LavieDT (i5/M8S25H1TSM/DG10PHB)
NEC PC-MUH29LZ6AC2Y MUH29/L-Y(i7/8/8512/SM/OPE)
NEC PC-MUH29LZ8AC2B MUH29/L-B(i7/8/S512/SM/DG10PE)
NEC PC-GD306ZZ1U-HS LavieDT (i5/M16S51SM/DG10PHB)
NEC PC-MUH29LZ7AC2Y MUH29/L-Y (i7/8/S512/SM/0HB)
NEC PC-GD306ZZ1L.U-HR  LavieDT(i5/M8S25H1TSM/W11PHB)
NEC PC-MUH29LZ9AC?2B MUH29/L-B(i7/8/S512/SM/DG10HB)
NEC PC-GD218ZZ1U-HK  LavieDT(i7/M16S25H1TSM/DG10PHB)
NEC PC-GD218ZZ71U-HS LavieDT (i7/M16S51SM/DG10PHB)

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
¥200, 800
¥215, 800
OPEN
OPEN

BEME  RIEME (Br)

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
¥217, 800
OPEN
OPEN
¥230, 800
OPEN
¥204, 800
OPEN
¥237, 800
¥239, 800

¥174, 400
¥179, 200
¥180, 300
¥186, 300
¥187, 500
¥192, 200
¥197, 000
¥261, 100
¥265, 900

¥112, 000
¥118, 600
¥118, 600
¥119, 600
¥124, 500
¥128, 100
¥131, 600
¥132, 800
¥135, 200
¥137, 600
¥139, 900
¥141,100
¥141,100
¥142, 900
¥147,100
¥148, 300
¥160, 100
¥164, 900
¥166, 100
¥169, 600
¥170, 800
¥176, 800
¥176, 800
¥1178, 000
¥1178, 000
¥181, 500
¥183, 900

Corei7-1165G 7[4. 70GHz]
Corei7-1165G 7[4. 70GHz]
Corei7-1165G 7[4. 70GHz]
Corei7-1165G 7[4. 70GHz]
Corei7-1165G 7[4. 70GHz]
Coreib5-1135G7[2. 40GHz]
Corei7-1165G 7[2. 80GHz]
Coreib5-1145G7[4. 40GHz]
Corei5-1145G7[4. 40GHz]

CPU

Corei3-10100[4. 30GHz]
Corei3-10100[3. 60GHz]
Corei5-10400[2. 90GHz]
Corei7-9700[3. 00GHz]
Corei5-10400[2. 90GHz]
Corei5-10400[2. 90GHz]
Corei5-10400[2. 90GHz]
Corei5-10400[2. 90GHz]
Corei5-10400[2. 90GHz]
Corei5-10400[2. 90GHz]
Corei5-10500[3. 10GHz]
Corei5-10400[2. 90GHz]
Corei5-10400[2. 90GHz]
Corei5-10500[4. 50GHz]
Corei5-10400[2. 90GHz]
Corei5-10400[2. 90GHz]
Corei7-10700[2. 90GHz]
Corei7-10700[2. 90GHz]
Coreib5-12500[4. 60GHz]
Corei7-10700[2. 90GHz]
Corei7-10700[2. 90GHz]
Coreib5-12500[4. 60GHz]
Corei7-10700[2. 90GHz]
Corei5-12500[4. 60GHz]
Corei7-10700[2. 90GHz]
Corei7-12700[4. 90GHz]
Corei7-12700[4. 90GHz]

16GB
16GB
16GB
16GB
16GB
8GB
16GB
16GB
16GB

)
8GB
8GB
8GB
8GB
8GB
8GB
8GB
8GB
8GB
8GB
8GB
8GB
8GB
8GB
8GB
8GB
8GB
8GB
8GB
8GB
8GB
16GB
8GB
8GB
8GB
16GB
16GB

512GB
512GB
512GB
512GB
512GB
256GB
512GB
25668
256GB

(7o 72 B 7o B 7o B 7o B 70 B 70 TN 70 B 72 ]

A=y
S 2566GB
S 256GB
S 25668
H 500GB
S 256GB
S 256GB
S 256GB
S 512GB
S 256GB
S 512GB
S 512GB
S 256GB
S 512GB
S 512GB
S 512GB
S 512GB
S 512GB
S 512GB
S256+H1T
S 512GB
S 512GB
S 512GB
S 512GB
S 256GB
S 512GB
S256+H1T
S 512GB

15. 6W-HD
15. 6W-HD
15. 6W-HD
15. 6W-HD
15. 6W-HD
13. 3W-FHD
13. 3W-FHD
12. TW-WUXGA
12. TW-WUXGA

DVD SM
DVD SM
DVD SM
DVD SM
DVD SM

DVD SM

M 347
DVD74%-
DVD74%5-
DVD SM
DVD SM
DVD SM
DVD SM
DVD SM
DVD SM
DVD SM
DVD SM
DVD74%5-
DVD SM
DVD SM
DVD74%-
DVD SM
DVD SM
DVD SM
DVD SM
DVD SM
DVD SM
DVD SM
DVD SM
DVD SM
DVD SM
DVD SM
DVD SM
DVD SM

00000

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
-/0
—/0
0/0
0/0

LAN
HHR/ MR
o/—-
O/-
o/—-
o/—-
O/—
O/—
O/—
O/—
O/—
O/—
O/—
O/—
O/—
O/—
O/—
O/—
O/—
O/—
O/—
o/—
O/—
O/—
O/—
O/—
O/—
O/—
O/—

VGA:
VGA:

DP:
DP:
DP:
DP:
DP:
DP:
DP:
DP:
DP:
DP:
DP:
DP:
DP:
DP:
DP:
DP:
DP:
DP:
DP:
DP:
DP:
DP:
DP:
DP:
DP:
DP:

R R R R R R R RN NN NN = NN = NN NN NN NN ==

HDMI :
HDMI :
HDMI :
HDMI :
HDMI :
HDMI :
HDMI :

1 - HDMI:
1 - HDMI:

YYTh

+ HDMI :
* HDMI :
+ HDMI :
* HDMI :
+ HDMI :
+ HDMI :
+ HDMI :
+ HDMI :
+ HDMI :
+ HDMI :
+ HDMI :
+ HDMI :
+ HDMI :
+ HDMI :
+ HDMI :
+ HDMI :
+ HDMI :
+ HDMI :
+ HDMI :
- HDMI :
+ HDMI :
+ HDMI :
- HDMI :
- HDMI :
- HDMI :
- HDMI :
- HDMI :

Windows10 (DG)
Windows10 Pro
Windows10 (DG)
Windows10 Pro
Windows10 (DG)
Windows10 Pro
Windows10 Pro
Windows10 (DG)
Windows10 (DG)

0s

Windows10 (DG)
Windows10 Pro
Windows10 Pro
Windows10 Pro
Windows10 (DG)
Windows10 (DG)
Windows11 Pro
Windows10 Pro
Windows10 (DG)
Windows10 (DG)
Windows10 Pro
Windows11 Pro
Windows10 (DG)
Windows10 (DG)
Windows10 Pro
Windows10 (DG)
Windows10 Pro
Windows10 (DG)
Windows10 (DG)
Windows10 Pro
Windows10 (DG)
Windows10 (DG)
Windows10 Pro
Windows11 Pro
Windows10 (DG)
Windows10 (DG)
Windows10 (DG)

Personal2019
Personal2021
H&B 2019
H&B 2021
H&B 2019

O0ffice

Personal2021
H&B 2019

Personal2021
Personal2021

H&B 2021

H&B 2019
H&B 2021
Personal2021
H&B 2021
H&B 2019
H&B 2021

H&B 2021
Personal2019
Personal2021

H&B 2021

H&B 2019

H&B 2021

H&B 2021

H&B 2021

H&B 2021



